A
m
phenol
24
RJF TV
Ethernet Connection System for Harsh Environment
Part Number Code
Series RJ Field TV RJF TV 2 2 G 03 100 BTX
Shell Type
6:	 Plug with Plastic gland
6M:	 Plug with Metal gland
2:	S quare Flange Receptacle
2PE:	S quare Flange Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Plastic gland
2PEM:	S quare Flange Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Metal gland
7:	 Jam Nut Receptacle
7PE:	 Jam Nut Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Plastic gland
7PEM:	 Jam Nut Receptacle, IP68 backshell, Metal gland
2SA, 7SA:	T ransversally sealed receptacle (unmated) see page 34
Back Terminations (Receptacles only)
1:	F emale RJ45
1RA:	 Right Angle Female RJ45
2:	 RJ45 Cordset
Shells material & Finish
N:	A luminium shell - nickel plating (receptacle inserts are metallized) - ROHS compliant
G:	A luminium shell - olive drab cadmium plating (receptacle inserts are metallized)
BZ:	 Marine bronze shell (receptacle inserts are metallized) - ROHS compliant
Cordset Length (type 2 back termination only)
03 100 BTX:	 0.3m [11.81 inches]
05 100 BTX:	 0.5m 19.68 inches]
10 100 BTX:	 1m [39.37 inches]
15 100 BTX:	 1.5m [59.05 inches]
00:	 8 tinned holes at the rear of the PCB to solder the cable
Examples:	 - Olive Drab Cadmium plug with plastic gland: RJF TV 6G
	 - Olive Drab Cadmium Jam Nut Receptacle, female RJ45 back termination: RJF TV 71G
	 - Nickel Jam Nut Receptacle, 1,5 m 100 BTX cordset back termination: RJF TV 72N 15 100BTX
	 - Olive Drab Cadmium in line Square Flange Recept., 0,3 m 100 BTX cordset back termination: RJF TV 2PE 2 G 03 100BTX
	 - Nickel Jam Nut Receptacle Solder termination 8 tinned holes: RJF TV 22 N 00
RJFTV allows you to use an Ethernet Class D / Cat. 5e connection for 10
BaseT, 100 BaseTx or 1000 BaseT networks in harsh environments.
With the patented RJStop system you can use a standard RJ45 cordset in
a metallic plug which will protect it from shocks, dust and fluids.
No hazardous on-field cabling and grounding!
Data Transmission
10 BaseT, 100 BaseTX and 1000 BaseT networks
Cat 5e per TIA/EIA 568B and ClassD per ISO/IEC 11801
Applications
n	�Data Acquisition and Transmission in harsh
environment
n	�Railways
n	�Radars
n	�Shelters
n	�Battlefield Communication
n	�Systems
n	�Navy
compliant
ROHS
N & BZ
Remark: Cabling configuration: 100 BTX = 568B (Ethernet specification)
Main characteristics